
Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 : 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

L (Realisations 2014) Limited 07246953 
Formerly LN-CC Limited 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice 146 of 2014 

{full name of court) 

(a) Insert full We (a) 

name(s} and David Adam Broadbent Rob Sadler 
address(es) of Broadbents Business Recovery Services Limited Begbies Traynor 
administrator(s) 

“Delete as 

applicable 

17/25 Scarborough Street 
Hartlepool 
TS24 7DA 

attach a copy of - 

*the statement(s) of affairs, 

11 Clifton Moor Business Village 

11 James Nicolson Link 
Clifton Moor 
York 

in respect of the administration of the above company 

“ - 

Signed TA AA 

Joint Administrators 

Dated b& Mat 2ol4- 

Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any contact David Adam Broadbent 
information in the box opposite but if 
you do, tt will help Companies House to 
contact you if there Is a query on the Hartlepool 
form 

The contact inform 
wilt be visible to se 
public record 

i 
COMI 

TS24 7DA 
ation that you give 
archers of the 

DX Number 

Broadbents Business Recovery Services Limited 
17/25 Scarborough Street 

01429 241 266 
DX Exchange 

‘A37FW80P* 

08/05/2014 #1320 «= 

PANIES HOUSE 

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 
Registrar of Companies at - 
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 



Rule 2 29 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Form 2 14B 

Name of Company 

L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 

Company Number 

07246953 

Inthe 

High Court of Justice 

Court case number 

146 /2014 

Statement as to the affairs of 

L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 

11 Clifton Moor Business Village 

James Nicolson Link Clifton Moor 

York 

North Yorkshire 

on the 14 February 2014, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated tn this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of 
the above named company as at 14 February 2014 the date that the company entered administration 

Full Name an ad Dacre 

Signed eee ae 

Dated ZB) \ | Zovlwe 



L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

A~ Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Intellectual Property 25,000 00 
Legion Trade Finance Limited (851,388 00) 
Deficiency c/d wou... (826,388 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Fixtures & Fittings 275,023 00 10,700 00 
Motor Vehicle 4,909 00 1,500 00 
Stock 848,643 00 229,700 00 
Cash at Bank 10,296 00 10,296 00 

Uncharged assets: 

. ~~ "252,196 00 Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature = Date Ze [ | oil, 
> a, vot



L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 262,196 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

. NTL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 252,196 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors NIL 

252,196 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 53,439 20 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 198,756 80 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 Septernber 2003 

Deficiency b/d 826,388 00 
826,388 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (627,631 20) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 53 439 20 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 53,439 20 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 2,613,151 00 

Associated Creditor (567 Media Limited) 5,004,076 00 
Associated Creditor (Transpar Limited) 40,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC/CT) 246,885 00 
H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 459,397 00 

7,933,509 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (7,880,069 80) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 627,631 20 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (8,507,701 00) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

_ 1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {8,507,702 00} 

‘ klodwesuIND 
yiH sddiyo 

‘saurey|tio-Aepay 
"g 100-051 

| esseng~sisseq-ipy 
*£ 100-09) 
OAYOL 

' ny-eAnquyg 
Rule 2 29 Form 2 14B 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Name of Company Company Number 

L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 07246953 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice 146 / 2014 

Statement as to the affairs of 

L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 

41 Clifton Moor Business Village 

James Nicolson Link Clifton Moor 

York 

North Yorkshire 

on the 14 February 2014, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of 

the above named company as at 14 February 2014 the date that the company entered administration 

“Versa Ski lod Full Name wan 
Signed EY | 

Ce” 

bate \¢ - 4 | 



1 

L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Intellectual Property 25,000 00 
Legion Trade Finance Limited (851,388 00) 
Deficiency c/d (826,388 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Fixtures & Fittings 275,023 00 10,700 00 

Motor Vehicle 4,909 00 1,500 00 
Stock 848,643 00 229,700 00 
Cash at Bank 10,296 00 10,296 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 252,196 00 

Signature ‘ Date \6 LI) 4 

I | 



L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 252,196 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 252,196 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
252,196 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 53,439 20 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 198,756 80 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency bid 826,388 00 

826,388 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (627,631 20) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) $3,439 20 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors §3,439 20 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,513,151 00 

Associated Creditor (567 Media Limited) 5,004,076 00 
Associated Creditor (Transpar Limited) 40,000 00 
H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC/CT) 216,885 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 159,397 00 

7,933,509 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {7,880,069 80) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 627,631 20 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (8,507,701 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total det iciency/surplus as regards members (8,507,702 00) 

Signature Date \6 L- Vu 

7 



L 
(Realisations 

2014) 
Limited 

(formerly 
LN-CC 

Limited) 
B 

- C
o
m
p
a
n
y
 

Creditors 

Key 
N
a
m
e
 

Address 
£ 

cs500 
567 

Media 
Limited 

clo 
The 

Endeavour 
Partnership, 

Westminster 
House, 

St 
Marks 

Court, 
Stockton-on-Tees, 

Mercedes-Gleitze-Str 
, 110-0015, 

RakutenLinkShareJapan 

Shinagwa 
Seaside, 

Rakuten 
Tower, 

4-12-3 
Higashishinagawa, 

, Setagaya-ku, 
Adi-Dassiler-Strasse 
Rule 2 29 Form 2 14B 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Name of Company Company Number 

L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 07246953 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice 4146/2014 

Statement as to the affairs of 

L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 

11 Clifton Moor Business Village 

James Nicolson Link Clifton Moor 

York 

North Yorkshire 

on the 14 February 2014, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of 

the above named company as at 14 February 2014 the date that the company entered administration 

Full Name T7AV 7 Hof fon) 

Signed VAs 
t 

Dated NN / 4 [14 



L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

intetfectua! Property 25,000 00 

Legion Trade Finance Limited (851,388 00) 

Deficiency c/d (826,388 00) 

Assets subject to fioating charge: 

Fixtures & Fittings 275,023 00 10,700 00 

Motor Vehicle 1,909 00 1,500 00 

Stock 848,643 00 229,700 00 

Cash at Bank 10,296 00 10,296 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 252,196 00 

Signature bee — Date wfefry 



L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 252,196 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL, 
Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 252,196 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
252,196 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) $3,439 20 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 198,756 80 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 826,388 00 

826,388 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (627,631 20) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 53,439 20 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 53,439 20 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 2,513,151 00 

Associated Creditor (567 Media Limited) 5,004,076 00 
Associated Creditor (Transpar Limited) 40,000 00 

H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC/CT) 216,885 00 
H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 159,397 00 

7,933,509 00 
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (7,880,069 80) 

Shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 627,631 20 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (8,507,701 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (8,507,702 00) 

Signature Vibha Date Wlyliy 



1S-azla1g-sepso1eyy 
"$89 }-UO-UO}Y9O}S 

| 8 19apUBIA 
‘1yoeWUiYysemNyes 
uedepaseysyurquaynyey 

asseijs-se|sseq-ipy 

' ny-eAnqiys 
Rule 2 29 Form 2 14B 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Name of Company Company Number 

L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 07246953 

In the Court case number 

High Court of Justice 146 / 2014 

Statement as to the affairs of 

L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 

11 Clifton Moor Business Village 

James Nicolson Link Clifton Moor 

York 

North Yorkshire 

on the 14 February 2014, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of 

the above named company as at 14 February 2014 the date that the company entered administration 

Full Name Sea MICU Cos 

Signed i™~ CEE 
LES” a 

Dated og Of 14 



L (Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Intellectual Property 25,000 00 

Legion Trade Finance Limited (851,388 00) 

Defictency c/d (826,388 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Fixtures & Fittings 275,023 00 10,700 00 

Motor Vehicle 1,909 00 1,500 00 
Stock 848,643 00 229,700 00 
Cash at Bank 10,296 00 10,296 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 252,196 00 

Signature Date 



L'(Realisations 2014) Limited Formerly LN-CC Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 252,196 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 252,196 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 
252,196 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 53,439 20 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 198,756 80 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 826,388 00 

826,388 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (627,631 20) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 53,439 20 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 53,439 20 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,513,151 00 

Associated Creditor (567 Media Limited) 5,004,076 00 

Associated Creditor (Transpar Limited) 40,000 00 

H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC/CT) 216,885 00 
H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 159,397 00 

7,933,509 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (7,880,069 80) 

Shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 627,631 20 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (8,507,701 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (8,507,702 00) 

Signature Date o”g lo ral Ue 



1S-ezia|9-sepeoey 

' xiedueoUND 
any 

PZ 
xiodweouino 

pz 
equaiy 

cova 
d
O
9
 

ZELSL 
00 

940'r00'S 
'$99 

J -U0-UO}YOO}S 
‘sawey|-uo-AapuaH 

‘ ny-eAnqiys 
